
 

 

 

 

HR Shared Services – List of Appointed HR Service Providers   
 

Service Provider 
Contact 
Person 

Contact Details  
Outsource 

HR 
Operations 

HR 
Advisory 
Services 

HR 
Information 

System 

Aadvantage Consulting Group 
Pte Ltd 

Karen Lur 
6853 2658 / 9842 4939 
karen.lur@addvantage-
consulting.com 

X X X 

Achieve HR Consulting Pte Ltd Jason Chng 
6590 9959 / 9833 1511 
jason.chng@achievegroup.asia 

X X X 

Advanced & Best 
Technologies Pte Ltd 

Michelle 
Cheam  

6908 7963 / 9736 6475 
michelle@smepayroll.com 

    X 

AG Net Pte Ltd Daryl Soh 
6844 8712 / 9068 5553 
daryl.soh@aghrm.com 

X   X 

Align Group of Companies Pte 
Ltd 

Low Boon 
Seong 

6222 5224 / 9046 5070 
boonseong.low@aligngoc.com 

X X X 

Allied Outsourcing Services 
Pte Ltd 

Alwyn Lee  
6395 5100 / 9661 1925 
alwyn.lee@lsc-advisory.com 

X X X 

Avelogic Pte Ltd Kervin Low 
6367 1128 
kervin@avelogic.com 

    X 

AYP HR Solutions Pte Ltd  
Brandon 
Kew 

6221 3536 
brandon.kew@ayp-group.com 

X X X 

BGC Group Pte Ltd 
Jacintha 
Cheong 

6535 9696 
jacintha@bgc.group.com 

X X X 

Capita Pte Ltd Ken Tan 
6318 9017 / 9111 6690 
ken@capitagrp.com 

X 
 

 X 

Enable Consulting Pte Ltd Joerin Yao 
8133 3727 
joerinyao@enableconsulting.co
m.sg 

X X   

eVantage HR Pte Ltd Amy 
6592 5425 
enquiry@evantage-hr.com 

  X X 

Exquisite Connection Pte Ltd Avelyn Tan 
6473 6778 
Avelyn.tan@exquisiteconnectio
n.com 

X X X 

i-Admin (Singapore) Pte Ltd May Thu 
6602 8168 
sales@i-admin.com  

    X 

I-HRMS Pte Ltd 
Wyman 
Poon 

6100 0168 
wyman@i-hrms.asia 

X X X 



 

 

 

 

Service Provider 
Contact 
Person 

Contact Details  
Outsource 

HR 
Operations 

HR 
Advisory 
Services 

HR 
Information 

System 

IqDynamics Pte Ltd          Lim Say Ping 
9687 0186 
Sayping@iqdynamics.com 

X X X 

JobPlus Pte Ltd  Alex Chong 
6733 9388 
alex.chong@jobplus.sg 

X   X 

Lee Wenyong & Co Holdings 
Pte Ltd 

Lee 
Wenyong 

9693 0299 / 6248 4528 
me@leewenyong.com 

X X X 

Match Resources Pte Ltd 
Valerie Song 
Li Xuan 

9178 0154/ 6653 1198 
valeriesong@matchresources.c
om.sg.  

X X X 

Pay Asia Pte Ltd  
Lawrence 
Pushpam 

6327 6837 / 9763 8151 
Lawrence.Pushpam@PayAsia.A
sia   

X   X 

PeopleWorldwide Consulting 
Private Limited 

Michael 
Heng 

6250 5373 
michaelheng@peopleworldwid
e.com  

X X X 

Pivotal Business Solutions Pte 
Ltd 

Michelle Kee 
6221 6345 / 9782 6335 
michelle@pivotal.services 

X   X 

PrimeStaff Management 
Services Pte Ltd 

Jonathan 
Lee 

6222 3310 / 9177 0978 
jonathan@primestaff.com.sg 

X X X 

Resource Consulting Pte Ltd Alan Tay 
6222 8786 / 9768 8829 
alan.tay@resource-
consultant.com 

X X X 

SHRI Corporation Pte Ltd Dora Goh   
6438 0012 / 9385 3853 
consultancy@shri.org.sg / 
dora@shri.org.sg 

  X X 

Skills Future Solutions Pte Ltd 
Ho Geok 
Choo / Ho 
Meow Choo 

6603 8043 / 6603 8042 
hogeokchoo@hcs.com.sg / 
homeowchoo@hcs.com.sg 

X X X 

Skillsforce Management 
Consultancy Pte Ltd 

Daphne Poh 
6291 5200 / 9710 2057 
daphne@skillsforce.com.sg 

X X X 

StarVision Information 
Technology Pte Ltd 

Nicholas 
Chan 

6293 4828 Ext 215 
nicholas@starvisionit.com 

X X X 

Stone Forest Accountserve Pte 
Ltd 

Ong Chiew 
Guet  

6705 7002 
ongchiewguet@payrollserve.co
m.sg 

    X 

Virtual HR Pte Ltd Aileen Ng 
6829 5500 
aileen@virtualhr.com.sg 

X X X 
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